EKSU
Vishay Roederstein
Aluminum Capacitors
Radial Style Non-Polar
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps1@vishay.com Document Number: 25011
332 Revision: 14-Oct-10
End of Life - Last Time Buy Date: December 31st 2010
FEATURES

Unless otherwise specified, all electrical values at Ta = 20 °C,
P = 80 to 120 kPa, RH = 45 to 75 %.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
EKSU 470 µF/25 V, ± 20 %, size: 16 x 25 mm
Leads: Long
Ordering code: MALREKS20JG347E00K
Leads: Short
Ordering code: MALREKS25...
For 5 ≤ Ø D ≤ 8 mm
Leads: Bent open, shortened and formed
Ordering code: MALREKS29...
For 10 ≤ Ø D ≤ 18 mm
Leads: Shortened and formed
Ordering code: MALREKS26 ...
ELECTRICAL DATA
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
UR rated voltage
CR rated capacitance at 120 Hz
tan δ max. dissipation factor at 120 Hz
RESR max. equivalent series resistance at 120 Hz
IR
rated alternating current (rms) at 120 Hz and upper
category temperature
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
UR
(V)
CR
120 Hz
(µF)
DIMENSIONS
 Ø D x L
(mm)
tan δ
120 Hz
RESR
120 Hz
(Ω)
IR
120 Hz/105 °C
(mA)
WEIGHT
(g)
CATALOG NUMBER
(Long Leads)
6.3
33 5 x 11 0.24 9.65 46 0.45 MALREKS20AA233B00K
68 6.3 x 11 0.24 4.68 76 0.46 MALREKS20BA268B00K
100 8 x 11.5 0.24 3.18 109 1.10 MALREKS20PB310B00K
150 10 x 12.5 0.24 2.12 155 1.90 MALREKS20DC315B00K
220 10 x 12.5 0.24 1.45 188 1.90 MALREKS20DC322B00K
330 10 x 16 0.24 0.965 252 2.20 MALREKS20DD333B00K
470 10 x 20 0.24 0.677 328 3.10 MALREKS20DE347B00K
680 12.5 x 20 0.24 0.468 464 4.00 MALREKS20FE368B00K
1000 12.5 x 25 0.24 0.318 613 4.40 MALREKS20FG410B00K
1500 16 x 25 0.26 0.230 800 6.80 MALREKS20JG415B00K
2200 16 x 35.5 0.28 0.169 1072 11.0 MALREKS20JL422B00K
3300 18 x 35.5 0.30 0.121 1361 12.3 MALREKS20KL433B00K
4700 18 x 40 0.32 0.090 1650 12.6 MALREKS20KK447B00K
10
22 5 x 11 0.20 12.1 41 0.45 MALREKS20AA222C00K
33 6.3 x 11 0.20 8.04 58 0.46 MALREKS20BA233C00K
47 6.3 x 11 0.20 5.64 69 0.46 MALREKS20BA247C00K
68 8 x 11.5 0.20 3.90 98 1.10 MALREKS20PB268C00K
100 10 x 12.5 0.20 2.65 139 1.90 MALREKS20DC310C00K
150 10 x 16 0.20 1.77 186 2.20 MALREKS20DD315C00K
220 10 x 20 0.20 1.21 246 3.10 MALREKS20DE322C00K
470 12.5 x 20 0.20 0.564 422 4.00 MALREKS20FE347C00K
680 12.5 x 25 0.20 0.390 554 4.40 MALREKS20FG368C00K
1000 16 x 25 0.20 0.265 745 6.80 MALREKS20JG410C00K
1500 16 x 35.5 0.22 0.195 999 11.0 MALREKS20JL415C00K
2200 18 x 35.5 0.24 0.145 1242 12.3 MALREKS20KL422C00K
3300 18 x 40 0.26 0.104 1534 12.6 MALREKS20KK433C00K
16
15 5 x 11 0.16 14.1 38 0.45 MALREKS20AA215D00K
22 6.3 x 11 0.16 9.65 53 0.46 MALREKS20BA222D00K
47 8 x 11.5 0.16 4.52 92 1.10 MALREKS20PB247D00K
68 10 x 12.5 0.16 3.12 128 1.90 MALREKS20DC268D00K
100 10 x 16 0.16 2.12 170 2.20 MALREKS20DD310D00K
150 10 x 20 0.16 1.41 227 3.10 MALREKS20DE315D00K
330 12.5 x 20 0.16 0.643 396 4.00 MALREKS20FE333D00K
470 12.5 x 25 0.16 0.452 515 4.40 MALREKS20FG347D00K
680 16 x 25 0.16 0.312 687 6.80 MALREKS20JG368D00K
1000 16 x 35.5 0.16 0.212 956 11.0 MALREKS20JL410D00K
1500 18 x 35.5 0.18 0.159 1184 12.3 MALREKS20KL415D00K
2200 18 x 40 0.20 0.121 1428 12.6 MALREKS20KK422D00K
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.